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Sweepster MCH Front Mount Broom
Sweepster MCH Front Mount Broom
Sweepster MCH Front Mount Broom
Sweepster MCH Front Mount Broom
Sweepster MCH Front Mount Broom
Sweepster MCH Front Mount Broom

11:52 AM CST

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Southeast District

Tabulation of Bids Received March 26, 2014

Request Number SEW14-2075RY

Vendor

Murphy Tractor & Eq.
Victor L. Phillips

Luby Equipment

Erb Equipment

Tri-State Construction Eq.
Key Equipment

Price

$12,940.00
$14,079.64
$14,770.00
$15,521.00
$16,306.00
$17,652.00

Berry Tractor
Crown Power
Dinzler Equipment
Logan Contractors
Old Dominion Brush

No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response

No Response

Remarks
Awarded Bid



