## MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

## **Southeast District**

## Tabulation of Bids Received March 26, 2014 Request Number SEW14-2075RY

<b>Qty</b>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Price</u>	<b>Remarks</b>
2	Sweepster MCH Front Mount Broom	Murphy Tractor & Eq.	\$12,940.00	Awarded Bid
2	Sweepster MCH Front Mount Broom	Victor L. Phillips	\$14,079.64	
2	Sweepster MCH Front Mount Broom	Luby Equipment	\$14,770.00	
2	Sweepster MCH Front Mount Broom	Erb Equipment	\$15,521.00	
2	Sweepster MCH Front Mount Broom	Tri-State Construction Eq.	\$16,306.00	
2	Sweepster MCH Front Mount Broom	Key Equipment	\$17,652.00	

Berry Tractor	No Response	
Crown Power	No Response	
Dinzler Equipment	No Response	
Logan Contractors	No Response	
Old Dominion Brush	No Response	